Maryland

Team Champion: Quince Orchard

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Saniya Wheeler
Elana Pelaez
Madelyn Hartman
Madison Birth
Katherine Virgilio
Irie Carmack
Natalia Jimenez
Chloe Chwang
Amari Purnell
Amirah Abegesah
lyana Graves
Jariah Washington
Daegan Bishop
Shayla Watson

School

North Point
Clarksburg
Oakdale

Bel Air

Brunswick
Stephen Decatur
North County
Manchester Valley
Stephen Decatur
Quince Orchard
Wicomico

Henry E. Lackey
Randallstown
Queen Annes County



