

Maryland

Team Champion: Quince Orchard

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Saniya Wheeler	North Point
105	Elana Pelaez	Clarksburg
110	Madelyn Hartman	Oakdale
115	Madison Birth	Bel Air
120	Katherine Virgilio	Brunswick
125	Irie Carmack	Stephen Decatur
130	Natalia Jimenez	North County
135	Chloe Chwang	Manchester Valley
140	Amari Purnell	Stephen Decatur
145	Amirah Abegesah	Quince Orchard
155	Iyana Graves	Wicomico
170	Jariah Washington	Henry E. Lackey
190	Daegan Bishop	Randallstown
235	Shayla Watson	Queen Annes County